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SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD, DUBLIN 8 

 

REVISION DATES 
SKILLS 
 
F6  Taxation    Dermot Madden   €315 
Saturday 22nd April    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 27th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 28th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 

PROFESSIONAL 
 

P6  Advanced Taxation   Paula Byrne    €375 
Saturday 22nd April    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 20th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 

Optional Class 
Friday 2nd June     10.00am – 4.00pm 
 
 

P7  Adv. Audit & Assurance  Suzanne Burdis   €375 
Saturday 6th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 7th May     10.00am - 5.30pm 
Monday 15th May    6.30pm – 9.30pm 
Monday 22nd May    6.30pm – 9.30pm 
 
 

MOCK EXAMS 
Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them: 
 
 

 Tuesday 23rd May    6.30pm 

 Wednesday 24th May    6.30pm 

 Thursday 25th May    6.30pm 
 
Griffith College Dublin 
South Circular Road,  
Dublin 8 
Contact:  acca@griffith.ie 
Phone: 01-4150473 
Website: www.griffith.ie/acca  
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